HPDS
Wellrohr / Corrugated conduit
mit ausgezeichneter Wechselbiegefestigkeit und Witterungsbeständigkeit
in schwerer Ausführung
with excellent fatigue strength and weathering resistance in heavy version
40053395
Datum / Date: 05.01.2022	 Version: V7.0
min. max.

Anschlusssystem
Fitting system
Profil
Profile
Dimensionen in mm (nom.)*
Dimensions in mm (nom.)*
Biegeradius in mm
Bending radius in mm
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW metr. ID AD / OD stat. R. dyn. R. m
HPDSF-07B.50 07 10
FIPLOCK®
ONE
F 6,2 10,0 15 40 50
HPDSF-10B.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 50 50
HPDSF-12B.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 25 60 50
HPDSC-17B.50 17 20 C 15,8 21,1 35 80 50
HPDSC-23B.50 23 25 C 22,0 28,3 40 100 50
HPDSC-29B.50 29 32 C 27,8 34,4 50 120 50
HPDSC-36B.25 36 40 C 35,8 42,2 60 180 25
HPDSC-48B.25 48 50 C 46,7 54,0 70 210 25
HPDSC-56B.25 56 68 FIPLOCK®
XL
C 56,3 67,2 120 260 25
HPDSC-70B.25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 150 340 25
HPDSC-95B.10 95 106 C 91,9 106,0 230 450 10
Kontaktieren Sie unsere lokale Vertretung oder unseren Kundendienst betreffend der Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit sowie weiteren Nennweiten und Farben.
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
* �Bitte entnehmen Sie die Maße in inch unserem entsprechenden PM sheet unter www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch
Please refer to the according PM sheet via www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch for the measurements in inch.